Student Affairs Committee

Members:

Jennifer Mahdavi, Edu,
Chair

Izabela Kanaana, Math
Ron Lopez, CALS
Luis Vega, ACE

Sheila Cummingham,
Lib

Karen Thompson, Bus

Don Romesburg, WGS
Nicole Pratt, AS
Heather Purcell, AS
Matthew Lopez-Phillips,
SAEM
Fall Meetings of
SAC
9/1
9/15
9/29
1043
1027
11/10
12/1

AGENDA
November 10, 2010

DAR 101
10:10 a.m. - 12:00pm

Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes

Chair’s Report

SAEM Report

Associated Students Report
ACE Report

Liaisons Reports

BUSINESS

1. Class attendance policy. (TC 11:00: C. Bacigalupa, L.
Holmstrom-Vega)



